
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-515 Name: WH020152-1 North Cape Rd Amendment

Status:Type: Passive Review Archived

File created: In control:7/9/2015 County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 7/23/2015

Title: From the Director, Department of Transportation, providing a passive review informational report
regarding a Construction Engineering Services Contract fee revision in the amount of $43,712.30,
from $94,199.17 to an amount not to exceed $137,911.47, with Bloom Companies, LLC, for additional
field exploration relative to 2014 Adopted Capital Project WH020152-1 - South North Cape Road,
Stage 1 (Scherrei Drive to W. Forest Home Avenue).  (PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY
UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIALS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKENFinance and Audit Committee7/23/2015 1

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair7/20/2015 1

From the Director, Department of Transportation, providing a passive review informational report
regarding a Construction Engineering Services Contract fee revision in the amount of $43,712.30,
from $94,199.17 to an amount not to exceed $137,911.47, with Bloom Companies, LLC, for
additional field exploration relative to 2014 Adopted Capital Project WH020152-1 - South North Cape
Road, Stage 1 (Scherrei Drive to W. Forest Home Avenue). (PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL
ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

